

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 3452-3454 OF 2003

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. GULJAG INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 285 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 286 of 2004

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3674 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 29/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)	Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
In CA 3452-54/03,	Mr. D.K. Devesh, Adv.
285 &286/04	Mr. Sahil S Chauhan, Adv.
	Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

In CA No. 3674/06	Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
	Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)	Mr. S Ganesh, Sr. Adv.
In CAS.3452-54/03	Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

In CA 285,286/04	Mr. Vijay K. Jain, Adv.
------------------	-------------------------

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Dr. Manish Singhvi, learned Additional Advocate General started his submissions at 3.45 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

The matters remained part-heard.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master